
New Year’s Day Observed.............Monday, January 2

Martin Luther King Jr. Day............Monday, January 16

Presidents’ Day....................................Monday, February 20

Memorial Day.......................................Monday, May 29

Juneteenth..............................................Monday, June 19

Independence Day............................Tuesday, July 4

Labor Day................................................Monday, September 4

Columbus Day......................................Monday, October 9

Veterans’ Day........................................Saturday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day...............................Thursday, November 23

Christmas Day......................................Monday, December 25

Christmas Eve Observed................Tuesday, December 26

New Year’s Day....................................Monday, January 1, 2024

New Year’s Eve Observed.............Tuesday, January 2, 2024

OPEN
Day After Thanksgiving..................Friday, November 24
	 Ionia Main location closed
	 South Ionia and all other locations open
	

20232023 Holiday Closings Holiday Closings

Join thousands of members who shared over $100,000 in rewards last year!




